## B2200000514

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
DA)	dress)	
(Črt	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	





Office Use Only

OCT 31 2022 K. Brumbiey

## **CT CORP**

## 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

850-656-4724

Date:

· . ·

10/28/2022

4: M

Acc#I2016000072

Document #:	
Order #: 14610	777

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:	
Plain Copy:	1-2 FILING  LLC Registration 1st - LP Registration 2nd
Certificate of Good Standing:	
Certified Copy of	
Apostille/Notarial	Country of Destination:
Certification:	Number of Certs:

Filing:	Certified: 🖌	
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Availability	<u> </u>
Document	Amount: \$ 1052.50
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	( ( Thank you!) )

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Brightstar Associates II, L.P.

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., I.P., or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P., or LLLP.

If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.

bu	siness in Florida; must contain a	•
2. Delaware	3	019
State or Country of Form		Date of Formation
4. Federal Employer Identification Number	er:	
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service o CT Corporation System	f Process and Florida Street A	.ddress:
1200 South Pine Island Road		
Plantation, FL 33324		
of all statutes relative to the proper and c	complete performance of my dutie	his capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions ies, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of Viddoes Assistant Secretary
7. Principal Office:	8. Mailing Ac	<b>_</b>
650 5th Ave Floor 29	650 5th Ave l	Floor 29
New York, NY 10019	New York, N	ddress: Floor 29 SY 10019 SY 1001
Street Address: 605 5th Ave Floor 29   New York, NY 10019   Mailing Address:   Name of General Partner:   Street Address:	nailing address of each general   Investors H, LLC Name of   Street A   Mailing   Name of   Street A   Street A	artner:
	Mailing	ng Address:

. . .

Page 1 of 2

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the document's effective date on the Department of State's re	after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
	ed, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the
Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or the law of which it is organized.	other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction un
Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or the law of which it is organized. Signed this 27th day of October	other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction un20 $\frac{22}{}$
Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or the law of which it is organized. Signed this 27th day of October /s/Andrew 1	other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction un
Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or the law of which it is organized. Signed this 27th day of October /s/Andrew <sup>1</sup>	other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction un 20 22 
Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or the law of which it is organized. Signed this 27th day of October /s/Andrew ' Signal this document affirms that the factor	other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction un
Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or the law of which it is organized. Signed this 27th day of October /s/Andrew ' Signal this document affirms that the factor	other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction un



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BRIGHTSTAR ASSOCIATES II, L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



of State

Authentication: 204722623 Date: 10-27-22

7456073 8300

SR# 20223879976 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1